27th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 30 - John Deere Classic

Rank
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Team

Lalaland
BroomeDawg
VOLS1
ODawg77
Team MAC
Gamera is good
Big Will Golf
Nanaimo Shiers
Team #5
Gosser

Trotz

Gotchya

Raoul Duke
SEO

G & G from "East G"
Bart Tichelman
Golfer 1

John McKenna
Aurorawills
Ten Men
REDSTORM
Keenan Charles
Collingwood Kid
Team Reaburn
Team Tracy
Mayo
Longhorn

LEFT COAST SPECIALIST
drscrape
Marsha Lisk
The Best
Bigkrak

Tman

Huggy

Gracery

Merch Guy
Tishe Team
Hack & Slash
Pep Patty 1
PunchThewall
Aaabryannelson
Maklak

GRB-1

Wayne Crosby
Golfer 2
BACK9BRUIN
Pep Patty 2
LeftiesRule
Carol Tichelman
Coolum Snakes
urstillout
Bamatime
GiddyUp

Ilctrlll + IIFII tO
search

Team Earnings

115,098,525
112,287,687
111,780,645
111,743,716
111,332,192
110,427,100
109,180,167
108,945,630
108,163,049
104,831,892
104,461,810
103,835,354
103,833,756
101,855,779
101,255,285
99,815,294
98,894,646
98,482,507
98,302,377
98,221,425
97,558,599
97,372,975
97,099,302
97,046,941
96,280,419
95,795,371
94,855,423
94,850,610
93,794,850
93,570,980
91,998,246
90,487,502
89,835,362
89,399,834
88,990,277
88,859,319
85,243,267
82,493,195
82,119,419
79,972,088
79,311,541
78,813,535
76,862,699
76,813,550
76,608,080
76,069,659
74,711,891
70,760,990
69,440,606
66,928,621
62,908,047
62,529,306
54,807,680
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o
HOLDOO\IC’\U’!NW-&I—‘

G U DDA DEDEDEDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNRRNRRRRRR
WNRFRPOOVWOMNIMDUVTWEANRPRPROOUONIOTUPE WNROOMONODUNPRARWOOKONOOOUEANW

2 Events Ago
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3 Events Ago
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